PWD 0315 Series SMD Unshielded Power Inductor
PWD Series Power
www.yint.com.cn Rev:v25.9
.
④ Nominal Inductance[μH]
Example Nominal Value[μH]
R15 0.15 μH
1R0 1.0 μH

③ Size
④ Inductance
⑤ Tolerance
⑥ Special code
⑦ Taping information
Dimensions in mm Dimensions in mm
Recommended Pattern
PWD 0315 Series SMD Unshielded Power Inductor
PWD Series Power
www.yint.com.cn Rev:v25.9
Yint P/N
Inductance DC Resistance Saturation Current
L0 (μH) DCR (mΩ) Isat (A)
1MHz, 1V Max. Typ.
PWD0315-2R2M0T 2.2 0.013 0.79
PWD0315-3R3M0T 3.3 0.143 0.73
PWD0315-4R7M0T 4.7 0.195 0.65
PWD0315-5R6M0T 5.6 0.195 0.60
PWD0315-6R8M0T 6.8 0.26 0.57
PWD0315-100M0T 10 0.39 0.45
PWD0315-150M0T 15 0.754 0.30
PWD0315-220M0T 22 0.923 0.25
PWD0315-330M0T 33 1.43 0.20
PWD0315-390M0T 39 1.69 0.17
PWD0315-470M0T 47 1.69 0.17
PWD0315-680M0T 68 2.86 0.13
PWD0315-101M0T 100 4.55 0.10
PWD0315-221M0T 220 10.92 0.07
Series MPQ(Pcs) Reel (mm) W / P (mm)
PWD0315 3,000 13″ 12 / 8
Testing Conditions:
1.All test data is base on 25 °C ambient .